PERIODIC ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSES IXAND X

PRE MID TERM EXAMINATION

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
09.07.2021 Friday Hindi English
12.07.2021 Monday Social Science Science
16.07.2021 Friday Science Mathematics
19.07.2021 Monday English Hindi
23.07.2021 Friday Information Technoloy I.T
26.07.2021 Monday Mathematics Social Science

MID TERM EXAMINATION

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
06.09.2021 Monday English Hindi
09.09.2021 Thursday Science Mathematics
13.09.2021 Monday Mathematics Social Science
16.09.2021 Thursday Hindi English
20.09.2021 Monday Social Science Science
23.09.2021 | Wednesday [Information Technoloy I.T

POST MID TERM EXAMINATION

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS X
18.10.2021 Monday Mathematics Social Science
22.10.2021 Friday Science Mathematics
25.10.2021 Monday Social Science Science
29.10.2021 Friday English Hindi
01.11.2021 Monday |Information Technoloy I.T
12.11.2021 Friday Hindi English

b Pre-Board | Class X - December 2021
b Pre-Board Il Class X - January 2022
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